el

2025-2026
2025-2026
2025-2026
2025-2026
2025-2026
2025-2026
2025-2026

\ﬂ:gJ

Categoria

Categoria C5 Futsal
Categoria C5 Futsal
Categoria C5 Futsal
Categoria C5 Futsal
Categoria C5 Futsal
Categoria C5 Futsal
Categoria C5 Futsal

Arbitro

AIRES SAMUEL COELHO ROCHA

DIOGO FILIPE PEREIRA REIS

EDGAR JORGE PACHECO CASTRO
GONCALO ALEXANDRE COSTA OLIVEIRA
JORGE FILIPE ROCHA COELHO

SARA DANIELA ALVES PEREIRA

TIAGO ANDRE SILVA VALE

Céd. Arbitro

519048
522063
522057
523091
523094
522079
523060



